Student Breakfast
Reduced Breakfast

Student Lunch
Student Entrée Only
Reduced Lunch

Milk

Bottled Water 8 0z/16 oz

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Vegetable Side
Baked Chips

Knowlton Township
Elementary School

Breakfast
$1.50 Adult Breakfast
$0.00
Lunch

$3.25 Adult Lunch
$2.50
$0.00

Beverages

$0.75 100% Juice 4 oz.
$0.50$1.00 Drinks 12 oz

A-la-Carte Snacks
$0.85 Yogurt
$0.85 Ice Cream
$1.00 Fresh Baked Cookie

$2.00

$3.75

$0.75
1.75

$1.10
$1.00/ $1.75
$0.60



